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2023 Living Options

Financial Program Studio 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom

Market Rate

For one (1) person whose annual income  
exceeds $50,040 or for two (2) people

whose annual income exceeds $57,180
(incudes interest from any assets). 

Single 
Occupancy 

Only

$4,500

1 Person

$4,900

1 Person

$5,300

2 People

$7,400

2 People

$7,800

Private Moderate Rate

For one (1) person whose annual income  
does not exceed $50,040 or for two (2)

people whose annual income does not exceed 
$57,180 (incudes interest from any assets).

Single 
Occupancy 

Only

$4,300

1 Person

$4,700

1 Person

$5,100

2 People

$7,200

2 People

$7,600

Extended Care Services and Medication Management
Extended care packages and/or Self-Administration Medication Management (SAMM) may be added. 

Medication Management

SAMM Level 1
1 to 6 medications daily $400/month

SAMM Level 2
7 or more medications daily $600/month

Extended Care

Level 1
Up to 90 minutes daily $600/month

Level 2
Up to 120 minutes daily $850/month

Level 3
Up to 200 minutes daily          $1,200/month

Rates above include rent, board, and up to 
45 minutes per day of personal care assistance. 

Ask us about our Independent rates 
which excludes personal care assistance.

We also offer 
2-week minimum Respite Stay 

$200/day for 1 person  •  $350/day for 2 people


